
Bangladesh Election Commission
Election Commission Secretariat

Nirbachan Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka
www.ecs.qov.bd

Ref.No.17 00 0000.026 32.004.21 -425 Date:20-12-2021

Tender Notice

1 Ministrv/Division Election Commission Secretariat
z Aqencv Election Comm ission Secretariat

Procurinq Entitv Name Secretarv. Election Commission Secretariat
4 Procurinq Entitv District Dhaka
5 lnvitation RefNo 1 7.00 0000 026.32 004.21 -425

o Date 20t'12t2021
KEY INFORMATION
7 Procurement Method Open Tendernq Method (OTM)

PARTIC ULAR I N FORMATION
8 Budqet and Source of Funds GOB (Revenue Budget)

9
1 0
DAT

Tender Package Name I Event M"nqgenErqot lth Xg!'on"l Voters' DaY-2022 celebration
Tender Package M 

-- 
l l .r-ltt N, l 2.j

E
1 1 Tender Publication Date 30-12-2021
12 Tender Last Sell inq Date 16-01-2022

DATE TIME
1 3 Tender closing Date and time 18-01-2022 12.00  PM
1 4 Tender Opening Date and time 18-01-2022 12.30 PM

1 b Name & Address of the Office(s)

(a) Sell ing Tender Document Asslstant Secretary, t lectton Support- l l ,  Koom No-zvz Eleqlon
Commission Secretdriat,  Nirbachan Bhaban, Aqargaon, Dhaka.

(b) Receiving Tender Document Assrstant Secretarv. t lectton Suppon-ll, Koom No-zuz. Eleqlon
Commission SecretSriat. Nirbachan Bhaban. Aqarqaon, Dhaka.

(c) Opening Tender Document Joint secretary (tlectton Management-1), t lectlon uommlsslon
Secretariat. Nirbachan Bhaban. Aoarqaon. Dhaka.

t o Pre brd meettnq 't3-01-2.022

1 l Eliqibil i tv of Tenderers As oer lencler document.-Tr
Brief Descriotion of Services tvent manaoement ot 4th Nattonal voters uav-zuzz veteotaton

Arranqement-of Nirbachan Bhaban lighting & various road branding.
VirtuaT Meetinq includinq supplvinq 

-Gooiis, 
Services and relevant

technical supfort Electrical, El'ectionics and ICT equipment and
temoorarv infrastructural suooort.

1 9 LOIS
No

ldenttfi catron ot PacKage Localron Price of Tender
Document (Tk)

(Non-refundable)

I enoer >ecunly
(Pay order) 3%

uompletron
Time in

days/weeks/
months

Lot-1 Lrgnung bui lqrng,  Dranorng
and decoration and other
related services Dhaka

TK 2000/- Tk 160000/-

14 days
Lot-2 Nrroacnonr HaooK

lGold lVledal)
K.  lUUU/- Tk 10000/-

Lot-3 souvenrr Pnntrng Tk.1000/- Tk.15000/ -

20 Name ot ottrcral Invrtrng lender Md. Musharraf Hossarn

2 1 Designation of Official Invit ing Tender Assrstant Secretarv

22 Address ot Otticial Invrtrng lender Election Support-2, Election Commission Secretariat, Nirbachan tshaban
Room No. 202 (zno Floor), Agargaon, Dhaka.

23 uonlacl  oela l ls  oT uTTlc la l  Inv l l lng
Tender

hone : 0z-55uu/b44 Fax No: 5500751

24 Special Instruction Supplier must submit distributor authorization letter for package-'l

25 The procuring entity reserves the right to reject any or all Tenders.

r'+I@.\A rc,12 .LOLI
MD. MUSHARRAF HOSSAIN

Assistant Secretary
Phone: 02-55007544

Tender  No l rce-1022 doc \  20 : l


